
Walnut Street – spaces #1-35  •  West Rittenhouse – spaces #36-69
South Rittenhouse – spaces #70-106  •  18th Street – spaces #107-143

Center of the Square – Art Students

—  SAVE THE DATES FOR OUR NEXT SHOW!  —
September 16-18, 2022

TEAMWORK. IT’S OUR SPECIALTY!

THANK YOU!
This show would not be possible without

 

We’re 95 Years Strong!

INSTAGRAM
@rittenhousesquareart

FACEBOOK
facebook.com/rittenhouseart

YouTube
rittenhouse square fine art show

TWITTER
@square_fine

Scan this QR code to
visit the RSFAS website

WALNUT STREET:  SPACES 35 - 1

SOUTH RITTENHOUSE:  SPACES 70 - 106

OUR PATRONS
OUR VOLUNTEERS
OUR ARTISTS
PHILADELPHIA ETHICAL SOCIETY
BLICK ART MATERIALS
CHRISTOPHER FRAMING  
COMPANY
FANNON PHOTOGRAPHY

MOTTO BY HILTON 
Philadelphia Rittenhouse 
Square
SHERATON Philadelphia 
Downtown
LA QUINTA INN & SUITES/  
Philadelphia Airport
METROPOLITAN BAKERY
SMILE CAFE´
OUR AMAZING SECURITY TEAM

www.rittenhousesquareart.com



ARTISTS ON WALNUT STREET

 
This map and guide will help you explore our 

show.
WELCOME
to the 95th Annual Rittenhouse Square Fine Art Show! 
This map and guide will help you explore our show.

All of the artists participating in the show are listed in this guide 
with their medium, in the order of their space number.
Scan the QR code on the back panel with your phone for an 
alphabetical listing of the artists and more information on the 
Rittenhouse Square Fine Art Show website,  
www.rittenhousesquareart.com.

In the center courtyard of the park, view the artwork of students from 
regional art schools.

 
Join us in the center of the park for a community art project for kids  
of all ages!

Located at the tent in the center courtyard of Rittenhouse Square Park.

 
Security officers are on duty 24 hours a day throughout the show.  
You’ll see them in bright yellow shirts walking the grounds, or  
visit the Information Tent for any needs. 

 
If you’d like to get involved as a volunteer, please contact us at: 
info@rittenhousesquareart.com or visit our website,  
www.rittenhousesquareart.com.

1	 Jeanine Pennell	 Sculpture	 Stockton, NJ	 bonetownstudio.com
2	 Sandra Sedmak Engel	 Mixed Media	 Baltimore, MD	 sandrasedmakengel.com
3	 Marina Terauds	 Printmaking	 North Branch, MI	 marinaterauds.com
4	 David Vigo	 Mixed Media	 Pensacola, FL	 davidvigofineart.com
5	 Amy and Jeff Dallas	 Sculpture	 Grafton, WI	 tiletempo.com
6	 Andrew Lawson	 Printmaking	 Midland, TX	 andrewlawson.net
7	 James Lacasse	 Sculpture	 Denver, CO	 lacassestudios.com
8	 Bob Richey	 Drawing/Pastels	 Warminster, PA	 bobricheypastels.com
9	 Patricia Walkar	 Mixed Media	 Haddonfield, NJ	 patriciawalkar.com
10	 John Schisler	 Oils/Acrylics	 Georgetown, DE	 johnschisler.com
11	 Dwight Baird	 Oils/Acrylics	 Champlain, NY	 dwightbaird.com
12	 Kevin Liang	 Oils/Acrylics	 Brooklyn, NY	 kevinliangart.com
13	 Rob Zane	 Sculpture	 Cape May, NJ	 zaneartwork.com
14	 Carol Fastuca	 Oils/Acrylics	 Morgantown, PA	
15	 Bernard Zalon	 Printmaking	 New York, NY	 bernardzalon.com
16	 Bruce Peeso	 Oils/Acrylics	 Monson, MA	 backroadsgallery2.com
17	 Jude Pokorny	 Oils/Acrylics	 Monson, MA	 backroadsgallery2.com
18	 Benjamin Frey	 Mixed Media	 Buena Vista, VA	 benjaminfrey.com
19	 John van Orsouw	 Oils/Acrylics	 Palatine Bridge, NY	 johnvanorsouw.com
20	 Julie Roth	 Oils/Acrylics	 West Bend, WI	 rothillustration.com

21	 Elizabeth Becker	 Watercolors	 Carlisle, PA	 elizabethbeckerart.com
22	 Julie Zahn	 Mixed Media	 Philadelphia, PA	 juliezahn.net
23	 Kate Norris	 Mixed Media	 Baltimore, MD	 katenorrisart.com
24	 Kimmy Cantrell	 Mixed Media	 College Park, GA	 kimart.com
25	 Letitia Lee	 Oils/Acrylics	 Bethesda, MD	 leemeeart.com
26	 Rob Williams	 Mixed Media	 Windsor, CO	 robwilliamstudio.com
27	 Jill Banks	 Oils/Acrylics	 Fairfax, VA	 jillbanks.com
28	 Ellen Gavin	 Oils/Acrylics	 Vineland, NJ	 greenbootstudio.com
29	 Jennifer Becker	 Watercolors	 Lewisberry, PA	 jenbecker.com
30	 Sharon Tesser	 Mixed Media	 Louisville, KY	 sharontesser.com
31	 Mark Campana	 Oils/Acrylics	 Philadelphia, PA	 markcampana.com
32	 Yukang Chen	 Oils/Acrylics	 New Hyde Park, NY	 chen-yukang.squarespace.com
33	 Annie Gudis	 Oils/Acrylics	 Chevy Chase, MD	 gudisarts.com
34	 Stephen Brehm	 Oils/Acrylics	 Leola, PA	 stephenbrehm.com
35	 Cameron Ritcher	 Mixed Media	 Richmond, VA	 cameronwilsonritcher.com

 	
36	 ELO	 Oils/Acrylics	 Armonk, NY	 elovisualart.com
37	 David Oleski	 Oils/Acrylics	 West Chester, PA	 davidoleski.com
38	 Tanya Tyree	 Sculpture	 Heathsville, VA	 tanyatyree.art
39	 Joel Fremion	 Mixed Media	 Ossian, IN	 fremionart.com
40	 Jeff Schaller	 Mixed Media	 Downingtown, PA	 jeffschaller.com
41	 William Cantwell	 Oils/Acrylics	 Port St. Lucie, FL	 williamcantwell.net	
42	 R. Michael Wommack	 Drawing/Pastels	 Langhorne, PA	 rmichaelwommack.com
43	 Kim Smith	 Oils/Acrylics	 East Petersburg, PA	 kimmyerssmith.com
44	 Julia Gilmore	 Oils/Acrylics	 Jefferson, NH	 juliagilmore.com
45	 Ruth Odile Davis	 Oils/Acrylics	 Harwich, MA	 odilefineart.com
46	 Edwin Lester	 Oils/Acrylics	 Newark, DE	 artistedwinlester.com
47	 Diane Kaylor	 Mixed Media	 Ballston Spa, NY	 dianekaylordesigns.com
48	 Matt Gabel	 Mixed Media	 West Milford, NJ	 mattgabelart.com
49	 Julio Garcia	 Mixed Media	 Jacksonville, FL	 juliocgarciafineart.com
50	 Dave Bruner	 Printmaking	 Virginia Beach, VA	 davebruner.com
51	 Sarah Pollock	 Oils/Acrylics	 Knoxville, TN	 sarahpollock.com
52	 Jessica Ladd	 Oils/Acrylics	 Cookeville, TN	 jessicastoddartladd.com
53	 Alice Vander Vennen	 Mixed Media	 Cobourg, Ontario	 alicevandervennen.ca
54	 Beth Palser	 Watercolors	 Oxford, PA	 bethpalser.com
55	 Gerard Erley	 Oils/Acrylics	 Columbia, SC	 gerarderley.com
56	 Robin Frisella	 Drawing/Pastels	 Candia, NH	 robinfrisella.com
57	 Maryann Schmidt	 Oils/Acrylics	 Galway, NY	 maschmidt.com
58	 Marc Zoschke	 Mixed Media	 Springfield, IL	 zdesignstudios.com
59	 Athlone Clarke	 Mixed Media	 Douglasville, GA	 facebook.com/athloneclarke
60	 Bryan Yung	 Watercolors	 Rockville, VA	 bryanyung.com
61	 Jack Brumbaugh	 Drawing/Pastels	 Tracys Landing, MD	 jackbrumbaugh.com
62	 Phillip Harris	 Oils/Acrylics	 Poughkeepsie, NY	 philharrisarts.com
63	 Justin Long	 Sculpture	 Kintnersville, PA	 justinlongart.com
64	 Jonathan Bandish	 Oils/Acrylics	 Dagsboro, DE	 jonbandishart.com
65	 Christine Schub	 Oils/Acrylics	 Amelia Island, FL	
66	 Zu Sheng Yu	 Oils/Acrylics	 New London, NC	 zsyu.com
67	 Tanya Kirouac	 Oils/Acrylics	 McHenry, IL	 tanyakirouac.com
68	 Christopher Buonomo	 Sculpture	 Philadelphia, PA	 13degreestudios.com
69	 Sean Huntington	 Watercolors	 Olean, NY	 seanhuntingtonart.com

 	
70	 Gwendolyn Redfern	 Watercolors	 Raleigh, NC	 gwendolyneredfernartist.com
71	 Sharon Strine	 Oils/Acrylics	 New York, NY	 sharonstrineart.com
72	 Rachael Newman	 Oils/Acrylics	 Bluffton, SC	 rachaelnewmanstudios.com
73	 Nolan Prohaska	 Sculpture	 Somerset, WI	 dancewitherglassworks.com
74	 Grant Silverstein	 Printmaking	 Mansfield, PA	 grantsilverstein.com
75	 Jeffrey Cannon	 Drawing/Pastels	 Austin, TX	 jeffreycannon.com

76	 Patrick Seufert	 Oils/Acrylics	 Philadelphia, PA	 patrickseufert.com
77	 Jerry Brem	 Oils/Acrylics	 Beaufort, SC	 jabrem.com
78	 John Maurer	 Oils/Acrylics	 St. Petersburg, FL	 johnmaurer-art.com
79	 Michael Nemnich	 Printmaking	 Indialantic, FL	 nemnichart.com
80	 Gustavo Castlllo	 Watercolors	 Port Saint Lucie, FL	  
				    castillolagosstudiocom-gustavo.blogspot.com
81	 Flo Kemp	 Printmaking	 Setauket, NY	 flokemp.com
82	 Su Abbott	 Oils/Acrylics	 East Point, GA	 susustudios.com
83	 Ellie Moniz	 Watercolors	 Huntingdon Valley, PA	 elliemoniz.com
84	 Agnes Rathonyi	 Mixed Media	 St. Catharines, Ontario	
85	 John Pompeo	 Oils/Acrylics	 Phoenixville, PA	 johnpompeo.com
86	 Brian Murphy	 Oils/Acrylics	 Newport News, VA	 bmurphy.net
87	 Farhana Hemming	 Watercolors	 Buchanan, VA	
88	 Lisa Budd	 Watercolors	 West Creek, NJ	 lisabudd.com
89	 William Kidd	 Sculpture	 St. Petersburg, FL	 williamkiddceramics.net
90	 Beverly Hayden	 Mixed Media	 Chattanooga, TN	 beverlyhayden.com
91	 Taylor Adams	 Mixed Media	 Greenville, SC	 tayloradamsart.com
92	 Joyce Stratton	 Mixed Media	 New Bern, NC	 joycestrattonstudio.com
93	 Ken Tutjamnong	 Oils/Acrylics	 Philadelphia, PA	
94	 Darren Jones	 Mixed Media	 Chicago, IL	 darrencjones.com
95	 Joe Martino	 Mixed Media	 Louisville, OH	 joemartinoart.com
96	 Pavlina Alea	 Oils/Acrylics	 Johns Creek, GA	 pavlinaalea.com
97	 Scott Causey	 Sculpture	 Sarasota, FL	 scottcauseyart.com
98	 Charles Joyce	 Oils/Acrylics	 Media, PA	 ctjoyceart.com
99	 Lila Turjanski-Villard	 Sculpture	 Yorktown Heights, NY	 lilaturjanski.com
100	 Sumiyo Toribe	 Watercolors	 Millbury, MA	 sumiyotoribe.com
101	 Kirk Miller	 Sculpture	 North Palm Beach, FL	 kirkmillerglass.com
102	 Sabrina Zhou	 Oils/Acrylics	 Carmel, IN	 sabrinazhou.com
103	 Gregg Morris	 Oils/Acrylics	 Elkton, MD	 greggmo.com
104	 Melissa Gates	 Oils/Acrylics	 Chattanooga, TN	 mmpaintingstudio.com/melissa
105	 Phillip Michaels	 Oils/Acrylics	 New York, NY	 phillipmichaelsart.com
106	 Sarah Collier	 Mixed Media	 Wilmington, NC	 thecharmschooldropout.com

 	
107	 Danilo Vinardell	 Oils/Acrylics	 Miami, FL	 vinardell.art
108	 Jennifer Ardolino	 Watercolors	 Homosassa, FL	 jaart.com
109	 Nancy Barch	 Mixed Media	 Clifton Heights, PA	 nancybarch.com
110	 Rebecca Jones	 Oils/Acrylics	 Shepherdstown, WV	 rebeccagracejones.com

Be inspired. Art is for everyone.

111	 Ummarid Eitharong	 Oils/Acrylics	 DeLand, FL	
112	 Annie Simcoe	 Mixed Media	 Deep Creek Lake, MD	 annabellepetuniahead.com
113	 Chris Curchin	 Oils/Acrylics	 Philadelphia, PA	  
				    inliquid.org/complete-artist-list/curchin-chris
114	 Heather Gibson	 Oils/Acrylics	 Berlin, NJ	 hlgibsonart.com
115	 Deborah Diana	 Mixed Media	 Lancaster, PA	 deborahdiana.com
116	 Kerry Sacco	 Oils/Acrylics	 Lancaster, PA	 kerrysacco.com
117	 Jon Smith	 Oils/Acrylics	 Clearwater, FL	 jonsmithart.com
118	 Allen Levy	 Oils/Acrylics	 Woodbridge, VA	 allenlevystudios.com
119	 Allison & Jonathan 
	 Metzger	 Printmaking	 Des Moines, IA	 midnightoilstudioworkshop.com
120	 Rick Phillips	 Oils/Acrylics	 Claymont, DE	 rickphillipsartist.com
121	 Luis Gonzalez	 Sculpture	 Miami, FL	 mamaluwood.com
122	 Michael Patterson	 Oils/Acrylics	 Roxbury, CT	 pattersongalleries.com
123	 Zhiyi Li	 Oils/Acrylics	 Enfield, CT	 zhiyiliart.com
124	 Murf Murphy	 Oils/Acrylics	 Weston, FL	 artofmurf.com
125	 Darrell George	 Oils/Acrylics	 Bethlehem, PA	 unstopgallery.com
126	 Todd Babb	 Sculpture	 Ft. Myers, FL	 toddandrewbabb.com
127	 Paul Gallo	 Oils/Acrylics	 Middletown, PA	 gallofinearts.com
128	 John Dorish	 Printmaking	 New York, NY	 johndorish.com
129	 Bill Donnelly	 Drawing/Pastels	 Southampton, PA	 billdonnellyart.org
130	 Daphne Covington	 Mixed Media	 Smyrna, GA	 daphnecovington.com
131	 Amy Leigh Carstensen	 Oils/Acrylics	 Tampa, FL	 amyleighcarstensen.com
132	 Lynn & Jim Lemyre	 Oils/Acrylics	 Mount Holly, NJ	 lemyreart.com
133	 Ashley Sauder Miller	 Mixed Media	 Harrisonburg, VA	 ashleysaudermiller.com
134	 Thomas Wargin	 Sculpture	 Menomonee Falls, WI	 wargin.com
135	 Janina Ellis	 Oils/Acrylics	 Greenville, SC	 janinaellis.com
136	 Kathleen Willer	 Oils/Acrylics	 Menomonee Falls, WI	 kathleenmurphywiller.com
137	 Catherine Suttle	 Mixed Media	 Frenchtown, NJ	 catherinesuttle.com
138	 Ning Lee	 Oils/Acrylics	 Monroe, NJ	 ningleeart.com
139	 John Powell	 Sculpture	 Memphis, TN	 johnwilliampowellartist.com
140	 Carla Bank	 Mixed Media	 Fort Lauderdale, FL	 carlabank.com
141	 Inna Dzhanibekova	 Mixed Media	 Flemington, NJ	
142	 Rinal Parikh	 Mixed Media	 Media, PA	 rinalparikh.com
143	 Hanneke de Neve	 Oils/Acrylics	 Hamilton, NJ	 hannekedeneveart.com

The listing of artists is correct as of the date of printing.

Over 140 fine artists from around the U.S. and Canada 
travel to Rittenhouse Square to share their work.

Space	 Artist	 Medium 	 City/State	 Website

ARTISTS ON WEST RITTENHOUSE

ARTISTS ON SOUTH RITTENHOUSE
ARTISTS ON 18TH STREET

VOLUNTEERS

CHILDREN’S ACTIVITIES

ARTISTS

INFORMATION

EMERGING STUDENT ARTISTS

SECURITY


